
Candidatura PONTEVEDRA

 6 Francisco Xabier Rdguez. Paz
 10 Duarte Correa Piñeiro
 31 Marta Ferreiro Fernández
 39 Mª Gloria Bodega Pérez

 47 Noemi Leal Doval
 59 Ana Isabel Álvarez Vázquez
 74 Manuel Felpeto González
 75 Flora César Veloso

 83 Ángeles Martín Méndez
 95 Rosa Fiel Paz
 102 Raul Gómez Pato
 107 Lucía Rivero Cid

 123 Mª Xesús Rubio da Silva
 138 Víctor Manuel Caamaño Rivas
 167 Dolores Oubiña Millán
 207 María Isabel Torres Quelle

 242 Benigno Eduardo Riveiro Arjones
 255 Concepción Díaz Candán
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Candidatura PONTEVEDRA

 2 Xacobe Rodríguez Rivas
 7 María Xosé Rodríguez Martínez
 19 Marina Quintillan Núñez
 23 Pilar Rodríguez Braga
 27 Íria Pérez Mariño

 79 María Ánxela Sobral González
 82 Marcos Pérez Cardoso
 113 Maica Rodríguez Rodríguez
 124 Xosé Manuel Vidal Bouzo
 126 María Xesús Picallo Ferreiro

 127 María Laura Rodríguez Travieso
 131 Manuela Caamaño Martínez
 140 António Novo Carballal
 142 Carla Alonso Ozores
 155 Martína Cordido Mejuto

 183 María Xosé González Gesteira
 186 Fernando Malvar Cortizo
 187 Ángeles Lusquiños Malvesada
 206 Pablo Carracedo Goldar
 211 Sandra Beis Silva

 215 Isabel Ramallal Rodríguez
 238 María del Mar Martínez Pontevedra
 239 Mónica Góñez Silva
 251 Ana María Moreno Rodríguez
 264 Solla Alonso Alexandre Henrique
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 3 Isolina Couso Garrido
 11 Sabela Bara Louro
 14 Xoán Xosé Constenla Novoa
 18 Rufino Núñez Iglesias
 22 Alfonso Boullosa Rodríguez

 35 Íria Aboi Ferradás
 42 Xesús Anxo Veiga Dopico
 50 Luis Tuñas Estévez
 62 Alberte Pereira Suárez
 63 Mª Jesús Rial Vidal

 66 Damian Rey Cernadas
 78 Pilar Rodríguez Rivas
 91 Ana María Garrido Padín
 94 Manuel Barreiro Martínez
 114 Eduardo Martínez Fontán

 135 Ana Teresa Malvar Cortizo
 146 José Fermín Martínez Pérez
 154 Enrique Rey Rodríguez
 178 Brais Rodríguez Otero
 223 Alberte Fernández Silva

 245 Silvia Fernández Kraemer
 258 Xermán Piedras García
 265 Carmen Losada López

Candidatura PONTEVEDRA
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 12 Francisco Castro Cabaleiro
 16 Manuel Andión Cabral
 17 Xurxo Fernández Martínez
 33 Inma López Silva

 41 Iolanda Fontán Fernández
 68 Paulo González Martínez
 92 Xan Carlos González Campo
 108 Emilio Romero Lorenzo

 116 Xosé Alfredo Naz Fernández
 129 Manuela Fernández Feijoo
 132 Juan Luis Fernández Pérez
 133 Ana Amalia Fernández Silva

 152 Davide Blanco Cortizo
 156 Fernando Goiriz Buján
 177 Mª Eugenia Álvarez Queimaliños
 184 Gabino Cuntín Gómez

 189 Flora Veloso Pérez
 197 María Begoña López Prieto
 220 Isis Alonso González
 256 Iolanda Veloso Ríos
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 5 Marta Dacosta Alonso
 21 Anxos Collazo Trigo
 25 Tamara Martínez Villar
 28 Xosé Anxo Terán Comesaña
 32 Aldán Santamarina Corral

 40 Xesús Rodríguez Amil
 53 Ana María Domínguez Santome
 64 María do Carmen Rivas Corbacho
 76 Jorge Rodrigues Gomes
 88 Diego Santorio Moscoso

 97 Suevia Sobral Santiago
 120 Manuel Pérez Pérez
 144 María Araceli Otero Castro
 145 María Isabel Sánchez González

 168 Cristina Campos Alonso
 185 Beatriz Riobó Agulla
 188 María Cristina Fernández Piñeiro
 192 Beatriz Pereiro Pérez

 221 Raul Matos Conde
 228 Santiago Castiñeira Cousillas
 236 Jesús Alberte Martínez Abalo
 240 Raquel Vázquez Vázquez
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 4 Santiago Rodríguez Sánchez
 8 Xoán Xosé Santos Costa
 13 Teresa Carro Sobral
 24 Xosé Manuel Atanes Limia

 48 Ana Belén Crespo Bastos
 60 Francisco Xabier Rdguez. Paz
 77 María Jesús Cortegoso Calvar
 84 Iago Martínez Pérez

 157 Zeltia Rodríguez Rodríguez
 160 Salomé Tejo Fuentes
 165 Neves Groba Ucha
 173 Lourdes Hermida Comesaña

 176 Xosé Pérez González
 181 Alba Domínguez Blanco
 217 Dolores Sánchez Santorio
 241 María Iolanda Rodríguez González

 248 Xacobe López Castro
 257 Cristina López Lobariñas
 266 Xosé Saians Torrado
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 1 Maruxa Martínez Nogueira 
 9 Leonor Gala Torres Sabin
 20 Guillerme Ignacio Costa

 45 María Luísa Mallo Camaño
 52 Daniel Garrido López
 69 Sara Choren Rodas

 72 Higinio Diéguez Arias
 73 Elsa Portela Gandón
 80 Xesús Díaz Benito

 85 María Xesús Míguez Novoa
 96 Moisés Barreiro Comedeiro
 100 Xosé Pumar Armada

 105 Alba Sierra Fernández-Noriega
 204 Agustín Barreiro Cancelas

Candidatura PONTEVEDRA
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 30 Xosé Manuel Nogueira Rodríguez
 46 Cibrán Arxibai Queiruga
 70 Miguel Vilariño Torres
 86 Samuel Malvar Mouco

 119 Susana Varela Fernández
 139 Clara Isabel Iglesias Cortizo
 159 María Blanco Corral

 171 Obdulia López Fraga
 182 Xosé Díaz Díaz
 194 Xan Carlos Garrido Couceiro

 203 Isabel García Granja
 210 Silvia López Sande
 218 Miguel Ángel Andújar Otero

 259 Rocío Maril Yáñez
 261 Mónica Mato Bustelo
 263 Chelo Vázquez Rozas
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Candidatura 
PONTEVEDRA

 1 Maruxa Martínez Nogueira » IES San Tomé / Vigo
 2 Xacobe Rodríguez Rivas » EPAPU Nelson Mandela / A Lama
 3 Isolina Couso Garrido » CEIP de Espedregada / Poio
 4 Santiago Rodríguez Sánchez » IES San Tomé / Vigo
 5 Marta Dacosta Alonso » IES Terra de Turonio / Gondomar
 6 Francisco Xabier Rdguez. Paz » IES Armando Cotarelo Valledor / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 7 María Xosé Rodríguez Martínez » IES de Chapela / Redondela
 8 Xoán Xosé Santos Costa » IES Politécnico / Vigo
 9 Leonor Gala Torres Sabín » IES Johan Carballeira / Bueu
 10 Duarte Correa Piñeiro » IES Ramón Cabanillas / Cambados
 11 Sabela Bara Louro » IES de Poio / Poio
 12 Francisco Castro Cabaleiro » IES Antón Alonso Ríos / Tomiño
 13 Teresa Carro Sobral » IES do Barral / Ponteareas
 14 Xoán Xosé Constenla Novoa » CPI Domingo Fontán / Portas
 15 Olga Vanesa Melón Rascado » CEIP de Viñas / Pontevedra
 16 Manuel Andión Cabral » IES Pedras Rubias / Salceda de Caselas
 17 Xurxo Fernández Martínez » IES Antón Alonso Ríos / Tomiño
 18 Rufino Núñez Iglesias » CEIP Barcelos / Pontevedra
 19 Marina Quintillan Núñez » CMUS Profesional Manuel Quiroga / Pontevedra
 20 Guillerme Ignacio Costa » CEIP de Abelendo / Moaña
 21 Anxos Collazo Trigo » CEIP Illas Cíes / Vigo
 22 Alfonso Boullosa Rodríguez » CEIP de Pontesampaio / Pontevedra
 23 Pilar Rodríguez Braga » CEP Campolongo / Pontevedra
 24 Xosé Manuel Atanes Limia » IES Ricardo Mella / Vigo
 25 Tamara Martínez Villar » CEIP Pena de Francia / Mos
 26 Rafael Maquieira Calza » CEP Marcos da Portela / Pontevedra
 27 Íria Pérez Mariño » IES de Carril / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 28 Xosé Anxo Terán Comesaña » IES Politécnico / Vigo

 29 Dorinda Castro Soliño » EPAPU Berbes / Vigo
 30 Xosé Manuel Nogueira Rodríguez » IES Marco do Camballón / Vila de Cruces
 31 Marta Ferreiro Fernández » IES A Xunqueira I / Pontevedra
 32 Aldán Santamarina Corral » IES de Chapela / Redondela
 33 Inma López Silva » ESAD / Vigo
 34 Xosé Manuel López Fernández » IES Laxeiro / Lalín
 35 Íria Aboi Ferradás » IES de Salvaterra de Miño / Salvaterra de Miño
 36 Sara Fernández Alfaya » EEI Verducedo / Moaña
 37 Montserrat Ezquerra Rodríguez » CIFP Manuel António / Vigo
 38 Rubén Fernández Monteagudo » CEIP de Parada-Campaño / Pontevedra
 39 Mª Gloria Bodega Pérez » CEIP de Meaño-As Covas / Meaño
 40 Xesús Rodríguez Amil » CEIP de Petelos / Mos
 41 Iolanda Fontán Fernández » CEIP Mestre Martínez Alonso / Mos
 42 Xesús Anxo Veiga Dopico » CEIP Plurilingüe A Florida / Sanxenxo
 43 Felisa Rodríguez Rodríguez » CEE Pontevedra / Pontevedra
 44 Xoán Carlos Barbosa Fernández » CEIP António Blanco Rodríguez / O Covelo
 45 María Luísa Mallo Camaño » IES Illa de Ons / Bueu
 46 Cibrán Arxibai Queiruga » IES Antón Losada Diéguez / A Estrada
 47 Noemi Leal Doval » CEIP Valle-Inclán / O Grove
 48 Ana Belén Crespo Bastos » IES Val do Tea / Ponteareas
 49 Manuel Dopazo Entenza » IES Illa de Tambo / Marín
 50 Luis Tuñas Estévez » CIFP Carlos Oroza / Pontevedra
 51 Ana María Rial Aparicio » IES Plurilingüe Aquis Celenis / Caldas de Reis
 52 Daniel Garrido López » IES Johan Carballeira / Bueu
 53 Ana María Domínguez Santome » CEIP Carlos Casares / Nigrán
 54 Xosé Fuentes Rodríguez » IES Pintor Colmeiro / Silleda
 55 Laura Méndez Pérez » CEIP de Vilaxoán / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 56 Alfonso Marcos Fandiño » CEIP Espiñeira-Aldán / Cangas
 57 Olga Nogueira Fernández » IES Mendiño / Redondela
 58 Marta Pombo Rey » CEIP do Corvillón / Cambados
 59 Ana Isabel Álvarez Vázquez » CEIP O Piñeiriño / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 60 Álvaro Groba Casal » IES do Barral / Ponteareas
 61 Milagros González Cerdeira » IES Escolas Proval / Nigrán
 62 Alberte Pereira Suárez » IES Frei Martín Sarmiento / Pontevedra
 63 Mª Jesús Rial Vidal » CEP Marcos da Portela / Pontevedra
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 64 María do Carmen Rivas Corbacho » IES Ricardo Mella / Vigo
 65 Luísa Jonte Rodríguez » CEIP Chans-Bembrive / Vigo
 66 Damian Rey Cernadas » CIFP Carlos Oroza / Pontevedra
 67 Olalla Sánchez Ribadas » CEIP da Torre-Illa / A Illa de Arousa
 68 Paulo González Martínez » CEIP Altamira / Salceda de Caselas
 69 Sara Choren Rodas » CEIP San Roque Darbo / Cangas
 70 Miguel Vilariño Torres » CEIP Plurilingüe de Silleda / Silleda
 71 Isabel Otero Gago » IES de Ponte Caldelas / Ponte Caldelas
 72 Higinio Diéguez Arias » CEIP A Guia / Moaña
 73 Elsa Portela Gandón » CEIP do Hio / Cangas
 74 Manuel Felpeto González » CEIP San Tomé / Cambados
 75 Flora César Veloso » CEIP A Lomba / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 76 Jorge Rodrigues Gomes » IES Politécnico / Vigo
 77 María Jesús Cortegoso Calvar » IES de Coruxo / Vigo
 78 Pilar Rodríguez Rivas » CPI de Mosteiro-Meis / Meis
 79 María Ánxela Sobral González » CEIP Manuel Padín Truiteiro / Soutomaior
 80 Xesús Díaz Benito » CEIP A Rua / Cangas
 81 Mª Asunción (Xonxa) Fernández Lorenzo » IES A Sangriña / A Guarda
 82 Marcos Pérez Cardoso » CIFP A Xunqueira / Pontevedra
 83 Ángeles Martín Méndez » CEIP San Martiño / Pontevedra
 84 Iago Martínez Pérez » CEIP Seara / Moaña
 85 María Xesús Míguez Novoa » IES de Rodeira / Cangas
 86 Samuel Malvar Mouco » IES Laxeiro / Lalín
 87 Isabel Torres Jack » IES de Ponte Caldelas / Ponte Caldelas
 88 Diego Santorio Moscoso » IES Rosais 2 / Vigo
 89 Beatriz Carballa Alonso » CEIP de Randufe / Tui
 90 Francisco Xabier Marqués Solla » IES A Basella / Vilanova de Arousa
 91 Ana María Garrido Padín » IES Monte da Vila / O Grove
 92 Xan Carlos González Campo » CEE Saladino Cortizo / Vigo
 93 Zeltia Barreira Barreira » IES Álvaro Cunqueiro / Vigo
 94 Manuel Barreiro Martínez » CEIP Manuel Cordo Boullosa / Ponte Caldelas
 95 Rosa Fiel Paz » CEP António Magariños Pastoriza / Cambados
 96 Moisés Barreiro Comedeiro » IES As Barxas / Moaña
 97 Suevia Sobral Santiago » EOI de Vigo / Vigo
 98 Xermán Torres Canay » CEIP A Escardia / Vilagarcía de Arousa

 99 Ana María Tomás del Rio » CEIP Plurilingüe de Castrelo / Cambados
 100 Xosé Pumar Armada » IES Monte Carrasco / Cangas
 101 Ana María Pousada Míguez » CEIP de Montemogos / Bueu
 102 Raul Gómez Pato » IES de Valga / Valga
 103 Rosa Falcón Chaves » CPI Julia Becerra Malvar / Ribadumia
 104 Xabier Toba Girón » IES do Castro / Vigo
 105 Alba Sierra Fernández-Noriega » IES María Soliño / Cangas
 106 Marcos Rodríguez Fontenla » CRA de Meis / Meis
 107 Lucía Rivero Cid » CEIP de Coiron-Dena / Meaño
 108 Emilio Romero Lorenzo » IES San Paio / Tui
 109 Pilar Crespo Martínez » EEI O Grupo / Marín
 110 Xoán Carlos Vizoso González » IES Ramón Mª Aller Ulloa / Lalín
 111 Azucena Arias Correa » CEIP de Vilaverde-Mourente / Pontevedra
 112 Xosé López González » IES Indalecio Pérez Tizón / Tui
 113 Maica Rodríguez Rodríguez » CPI O Toural / Vilaboa
 114 Eduardo Martínez Fontán » CEIP Magalans-Dorron / Sanxenxo
 115 Silvia Rey Acuña » CEIP San Benitiño de Lerez / Pontevedra
 116 Xosé Alfredo Naz Fernández » IES de Beade / Vigo
 117 Marta Formoso Rivero » CEIP de Nazaret / Cangas
 118 Ricardo Maquieira Coello » IES de Cotobade / Cerdedo-Cotobade
 119 Susana Varela Fernández » CEIP Nosa Señora da Piedade / Vila de Cruces
 120 Manuel Pérez Pérez » CEIP Coutada-Beade / Vigo
 121 María Aurelia Rodríguez Pérez » CEIP Altamar / Vigo
 122 Francisco Barreiro Carracedo » IES Antón Losada Diéguez / A Estrada
 123 Mª Xesús Rubio da Silva » CEIP de San Roque / Vilanova de Arousa
 124 Xosé Manuel Vidal Bouzo » CEIP Sequelo / Marín
 125 Francisca Alonso Brito » CEP Carlos Casares-Alxén / Salvaterra de Miño
 126 María Xesús Picallo Ferreiro » CPI Santa Lucía / Moraña
 127 María Laura Rodríguez Travieso » IES A Xunqueira II / Pontevedra
 128 Juan Carlos Vázquez Vázquez » CEIP Ría de Vigo / Vigo
 129 Manuela Fernández Feijoo » CEIP A Paz Tintureira / Vigo
 130 Suso Amboaxe García » CPI Rodeiro / Rodeiro
 131 Manuela Caamaño Martínez » CEIP Plurilingüe de Baño-Xanza / Valga
 132 Juan Luis Fernández Pérez » CEIP Virxe do Rocio / Vigo
 133 Ana Amalia Fernández Silva » CEIP Eduardo Pondal / Vigo
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 134 Juan José Feijoo Benitez » CEIP Plurilingüe de Chancelas / Poio
 135 Ana Teresa Malvar Cortizo » EEI Concepción Crespo Rivas / Pontevedra
 136 Moisés Quintas Suárez » CEIP Xosé Fernández López / O Porriño
 137 Mónica Camba Álvarez » IES Audiovisuais / Vigo
 138 Víctor Manuel Caamaño Rivas » IES Francisco Asorey / Cambados
 139 Clara Isabel Iglesias Cortizo » IES Chano Piñeiro / Forcarei
 140 António Novo Carballal » IES Illa de Tambo / Marín
 141 Pilar Araujo Ferreira » CEIP Emilia Pardo Bazán / Vigo
 142 Carla Alonso Ozores » IES Luis Seoane / Pontevedra
 143 Mariña Méndez Pérez » CEIP Xulio Camba / Vilanova de Arousa
 144 María Araceli Otero Castro » CEIP Pintor Laxeiro / Vigo
 145 María Isabel Sánchez González » IES Sta. Irene / Vigo
 146 José Fermín (Firmino) Martínez Pérez » IES Sánchez Cantón / Pontevedra
 147 Carmen Celeiro Álvarez » CEIP Manuel Vidal Portela / Pontevedra
 148 Beatriz Rey Tilve » CEIP de Seixo / Marín
 149 Estefania Puga Carrera » CEIP Atin-Cela / Mos
 150 Álvaro Ramón Arizaga Castro » ESCRBCG / Pontevedra
 151 Ángeles Jar Piai » IES Montecelo / Pontevedra
 152 Davide Blanco Cortizo » CEIP Santiago de Oliveira / Ponteareas
 153 Pilar González Barreras » CEIP da Cruz-Camos / Nigrán
 154 Enrique Rey Rodríguez » IES A Xunqueira I / Pontevedra
 155 Martína Cordido Mejuto » IES Frei Martín Sarmiento / Pontevedra
 156 Fernando Goiriz Buján » IES Val do Tea / Ponteareas
 157 Zeltia Rodríguez Rodríguez » IES Pedro Floriani / Redondela
 158 Gabriel Muñiz Alonso » IES de Soutomaior / Soutomaior
 159 María Blanco Corral » CEIP de Figueiroa / A Estrada
 160 Salomé Tejo Fuentes » IES A Guia / Vigo
 161 María Loisa Lodeiro Castiñeira » IES Pedra da Auga / Ponteareas
 162 Felipe Radio Vilas » CEIP Rosalía de Castro / O Grove
 163 Fátima Barreiro Pérez » IES de Vilalonga / Sanxenxo
 164 Baldomero Barciela Varela » CMUS Profesional / Vigo
 165 Neves Groba Ucha » IES de Salvaterra / Salvaterra de Miño
 166 Rafael Ruibal Pereira » CEIP Amor Ruibal / Barro
 167 Dolores Oubiña Millán » EEI da Pastora / Cambados

 168 Cristina Campos Alonso » CEIP Alexandre Boveda / Redondela
 169 Carmen Otero Parada » IES A Guia / Vigo
 170 Toño Barros Araujo » CEIP Cabada Vázquez / A Estrada
 171 Obdulia López Fraga » CPI Plurilingüe de Rodeiro / Rodeiro
 172 Marcos Fernández Lorenzo » CIFP Paz Andrade / Vigo
 173 Lourdes Hermida Comesaña » IES Alexandre Boveda / Vigo
 174 José Víctor Couce Pérez » CEIP Parada Campaño / Pontevedra
 175 Jaione Obanos Sagaseta » CEIP Arealonga / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 176 Xosé Pérez González » IES Carlos Casares / Vigo
 177 Mª Eugenia Álvarez Queimaliños » CRA Mestra Clara Torres / Tui
 178 Brais Rodríguez Otero » CIFP A Xunqueira / Pontevedra
 179 María Cruz García Sumai » IES de Meaño / Meaño
 180 Evaristo Pardeiro López » IES A Cañiza / A Cañiza
 181 Alba Domínguez Blanco » IES San Paio / Tui
 182 Xosé Díaz Díaz » IES Marco do Camballón / Vila de Cruces
 183 María Xosé González Gesteira » CEIP A Carballeira / Pontevedra
 184 Gabino Cuntín Gómez » IES A Sangriña / A Guarda
 185 Beatriz Riobó Agulla » CMUS Profesional de Vigo / Vigo
 186 Fernando Malvar Cortizo » IES Luis Seoane / Pontevedra
 187 Ángeles Lusquiños Malvesada » CEIP Xunqueira Nº 2 / Pontevedra
 188 María Cristina Fernández Piñeiro » CEIP Humberto Juanes / Nigrán
 189 Flora Veloso Pérez » IES Pino Manso / O Porriño
 190 Jairo Fontenla Bua » IES de Barro / Barro
 191 Íria Mayer Mayer » CPI Alfonso VII / Caldas de Reis
 192 Beatriz Pereiro Pérez » CEIP Souto Donas / Gondomar
 193 María Catalina García Lago » CEP Xosé Neira Vilas / Gondomar
 194 Xan Carlos Garrido Couceiro » IES Chano Piñeiro / Forcarei
 195 Anxos Piñeiro Otero » CEIP As Bizocas / O Grove
 196 Isaac Rodríguez Casal » CEIP Xosé Fernández López / O Porriño
 197 María Begoña López Prieto » CEIP da Cruz-Budiño / O Porriño
 198 Xesús López Silva » IES de Valga / Valga
 199 Saleta Fragueiro Mosquera » IES Ramñon Mª Aller Ulloa / Lalín
 200 Ana María Álvarez Chamosa » CPI Suárez Marquier / O Rosal
 201 Teresa Covelo Rodríguez » IES A Paralaia / Moaña
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 202 Noemi Budiño Agrelo » CEIP Pérez Viondi / A Estrada
 203 Isabel García Granja » CEIP Xesús Golmar / Lalín
 204 Agustín Barreiro Cancelas » CEIP de Reibón / Moaña
 205 María José Alonso Rodríguez » CEIP Lope de Vega / Vigo
 206 Pablo Carracedo Goldar » CEIP San Clemente / Caldas de Reis
 207 María Isabel Torres Quelle » CEIP de Cabanas / Pontevedra
 208 Victoria Castillo García » CEIP de Abelendo / Moaña
 209 Emilio González Avion » IES Rosais 2 / Vigo
 210 Silvia López Sande » CEIP Manuel Villar Parama / A Estrada
 211 Sandra Beis Silva » IES Illa de Arousa / A Illa de Arousa
 212 Daniel Castro Devesa » CEIP Nosa Señora dos Remedios / Ponteareas
 213 Pilar Rodríguez Otero » CEIP Dr. Fleming / Vigo
 214 Sandra Tamayo Ramos » CEIP Doutor Suárez / Ponte Caldelas
 215 Isabel Ramallal Rodríguez » IES Fermín Bouza Brey / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 216 Antón Blanco Casas » IES Valle Inclán / Pontevedra
 217 Dolores Sánchez Santorio » CEIP Porto Cabeiro / Redondela
 218 Miguel Ángel Andújar Otero » CPI Aurelio Marcelino Rey García / Cuntis
 219 Ana Porto Magariños » CEIP de Tenorio / Cerdedo-Cotobade
 220 Isis Alonso González » CEIP Seis do Nadal / Vigo
 221 Raul Matos Conde » IES Rosais 2 / Vigo
 222 Silvia Puga Castro » IES Ramoin Cabanillas / Cambados
 223 Alberte Fernández Silva » IES San Tomé de Freixeiro / Vigo
 224 Gloria Ines (Yoya) Vázquez Castro » CEIP de Sinde / A Guarda
 225 Tania Lariño García » CEIP Carballal-Cabral / Vigo
 226 Kevin Djuerdem » IES Valle Inclán / Pontevedra
 227 Victoria Penide López » EOI Vilagarcía / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 228 Santiago Castiñeira Cousillas » CEIP Otero Pedrayo / Vigo
 229 Carmen Rodríguez Roa » IES Carlos Casares / Vigo
 230 Carmen Alfonso Leiro » CFEA Lourizán / Pontevedra
 231 Návia Rivas de Castro » IES Luis Seoane / Pontevedra
 232 Xan Lois Lomba Alonso » CEIP Ramón Y Cajal / Vigo
 233 Jessica García Cruz » IES Illa de San Simón / Redondela
 234 Silvia Chantada Gómez » CEIP Enrique Barreiro / Cambados
 235 María del Carmen Carril Braga » CEIP de Froebel / Pontevedra

 236 Jesús Alberte Martínez Abalo » IES Castelao / Vigo
 237 Teresa Gómez Fernández » CEIP de Guillarei / Tui
 238 María del Mar Martínez Pontevedra » EEI Fina Casalderrei / Pontevedra
 239 Mónica Góñez Silva » IES Monte da Vila / O Grove
 240 Raquel Vázquez Vázquez » IES Terra de Turonio / Gondomar
 241 María Iolanda Rodríguez González » IES de Valadares / Vigo
 242 Benigno Eduardo Riveiro Arjones » IES Castro Alobre / Vilagarcía de Arousa
 243 Paula García García » CEIP Armenteira / Meis
 244 Xosé Manuel García Sanmartín » CEIP de Balaídos / Vigo
 245 Silvia Fernández Kraemer » CEIP de Ardán / Marín
 246 Beatriz Pestonit García » CEIP de Sestelo - Baión / Vilanova de Arousa
 247 Lucía Barreiro Capón » IES Luis Seoane / Pontevedra
 248 Xacobe López Castro » IES As Barxas / Moaña
 249 Carme Suárez Sobrado » CEIP Castrillón / Cangas
 250 María Saa Casal » CEIP Álvarez Limeses / Pontevedra
 251 Ana María Moreno Rodríguez » IES Torrente Ballester / Pontevedra
 252 Xosé Manuel Taboas Couso » CEIP Montemogos / Bueu
 253 María Consuelo Augusto Medeiros » CEIP da Torre Cela / Bueu
 254 Carmen Expósito Luna » CEIP de Viñagrande Deiro / Vilanova de Arousa
 255 Concepción Díaz Candán » IES Sánchez Cantón / Pontevedra
 256 Iolanda Veloso Ríos » IES Illa de Ons / Bueu
 257 Cristina López Lobariñas » CEIP Pena de Francia / Mos
 258 Xermán Piedras García » CEIP de Parada-Campaño / Pontevedra
 259 Rocío Maril Yáñez » CEIP Nosa Señora da Piedade / Vila de Cruces
 260 Dolores Guerrero Rey » IES Faro das Lúas / Vilanova de Arousa
 261 Mónica Mato Bustelo » IES Nº1 / A Estrada
 262 Francisco Xabier (Kiko) Obelleiro Piñón » CEIP Manuel Padín Truiteiro / Soutomaior
 263 Chelo Vázquez Rozas » IES Manuel García Barros / A Estrada
 264 Alexandre Henrique Solla Alonso » EPAPU Río Lérez / Pontevedra
 265 Carmen Losada López » IES Sánchez Cantón / Pontevedra
 266 Xosé Saiáns Torrado » IES Ricardo Mella / Vigo


